FEATURES:
• Low Cost
• Easy to Install and Adjust
• Rugged, Compact, Simple Design
• Good Coupling Efficiency
• Different Connector Receptacles
• Adjustable Output Power
• Wide Wavelength Ranges

approximately -15dB when gel is not used.
219 Westbrook Rd, Ottawa, ON, Canada,  K0A 1L0   Toll Free: 1-800-361-5415  Tel:(613) 831-0981   Fax:(613) 836-5089   E-mail: sales@ozoptics.com
ORDERING INFORMATION:
HUC-1X-W-F-f-LH
STANDARD COUPLERS:
OZ Optics Part Number Bar Code Number
HUC-13-633-S-1.8GR-1 3785
HUC-13-633-S-1.8GR-2 3786
HUC-13-633-S-2.6GR-1 3787
HUC-13-633-S-2.6GR-2 3788
HUC-15-633-M-2.6GR-1 3789
HUC-15-633-M-2.6GR-2 3790
HUC-18-633-S-2.6GR-1 3791
HUC-18-633-S-2.6GR-2 3792
NOTE:
To determine the best laser to fiber source coupler for your application please complete a Laser to Fiber Delivery System
Questionnaire.  OZ Optics will then recommend a coupler based on your response.
Unit prices range from $100USD to $230USD for standard items with delivery being from stock to within 2 weeks of receiving